ТАБЛИЦЯ
Чемпіонат області з шашок-100 серед юнаків і дівчат 1995-97 р.н.; 1998-00 р.н.

м.Херсон







21-24.12.2013

	№
	Учасники
	розряд
	регіон
	Дата народ.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	очки
	Рейтінг
	Середній

 Рейтинг
	різниця

	1
	Чернуцький Юрій
	1
	Херсон
	26.12.2002
	х
	1
	2
	1
	1
	2
	7
	2309
	2244
	+6

	2
	Берніков Леонід
	1
	Херсон
	13.09.1998
	1
	х
	1
	1
	1
	2
	6
	2244
	2267
	+6

	3
	Полєвщиков Кирило
	км
	Херсон
	27.02.2002
	0
	1
	х
	1
	2
	2
	6
	2354
	2235
	-3

	4
	Кравченко Тетяна
	км
	Херсон
	18.06.1996
	1
	1
	1
	х
	2
	0
	5
	2350
	2235
	-8

	5
	Шелдагаєва Анжеліка
	1
	Херсон
	17.02.1999
	1
	1
	0
	0
	х
	1
	3
	2143
	2277
	-1

	6
	Опрішко Іраіда
	1
	Херсон
	27.05.1997
	0
	0
	0
	2
	1
	х
	3
	2127
	2280
	0


РТ  -  2254

Головний суддя




І.Ю.Куколева
